
Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07

Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XAE Edenhoogte
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XAE023 813 Girls - 12Caitlin Stallenberg 1200 m
04:22.74

1
2014/02/11

1402111296080
A00

C
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XDI Diamanthoogte
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XDI013 814 Girls - 13Mara Reneke 1500 m
05:41.63

1
2013/06/13

1306131208084
A00
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XEO Hendrik Potgieter
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XEO009 815 Girls - 12Sanri Hendriks Shot Put
6.71

1
2014/02/26

1402260169088
A00

W
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XJA Jacobsdal Ps
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XJA019 816 Girls - 11Zarah Faber Shot Put
7.38

High Jump
1.15

1
20150424

A00
W

XJA020 817 Girls - 11Shani Du Plessis 70 m Hurdles
00:15.31

2
20150220

A00
W

XJA023 818 Boys - 11CG Combrink Shot Put
9.89

3
20150119

A00
W

XJA025 819 Boys - 11Joubert Weideman 70 m Hurdles
00:12.18

4
20150610

A00
W

XJA031 820 Girls - 12Roné Burger High Jump
1.25

5
20140718

A00
W

XJA032 821 Girls - 12Mariné Vorster 75 m Hurdles
00:15.53

6
20141001

A00
W

XJA033 822 Boys - 12Christian Boland 75 m Hurdles
00:14.69

Long Jump
4.47

7
20140621

A00
W

XJA035 823 Boys - 12Luan Bester High Jump
1.30

8
20140120

A00
W

XJA036 824 Boys - 12Frans vd Westhuizen 150 m Hurdles
00:28.03

9
20140810

A00
W

XJA044 825 Girls - 13Zané Botha High Jump
1.25

10
20131030

A00
W
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XJB Jb Tyu
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XJB005 826 Girls - 10Omphile Pule 100 m
00:15.64

1
2016/04/20

1604200454088
A00
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Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
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XLP Lephoi
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XLP026 827 Girls - 13Palesa Jacobs 800 m
02:59.49

1
2013/10/14

1310140202088
A00

B
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XMD Madikgetla
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XMD018 828 Boys - 12Luthando Mthini 1200 m
04:01.89

1
2014/04/16

1404165654081
A00

B

XMD022 829 Boys - 10Ricardo Booysen 1200 m
04:35.71

2
2016/01/06

1601066653084
0A00

B
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XSW St Lawrence
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XSW012 830 Boys - 10Isenguye Xhwantini 100 m
00:14.41

70 m Hurdles
00:14.29 00:11.59

1
2016/07/11

1607115164080 80 m
A00

B
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XTR Trompsburg
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XTR011 831 Girls - 10Car-Li Roux Shot Put
5.98

1
2016/07/26

1607260212080
A00

W

XTR012 832 Girls - 10Hanja Pretorius High Jump
1.08

Long Jump
3.02

2
2016/06/26

1606260384089
A00

W

XTR016 833 Boys - 10Hlompho Tloubatla Long Jump
3.83

3
2016/06/26

1606265151087
A00

B

XTR017 834 Boys - 10Tshepo Tjamela High Jump
1.15

4
2016/03/26

1603265333088
A00

B

XTR021 835 Boys - 10Andreas v Schalkwyk Shot Put
7.53

5
2016/07/16

1607165140089
A00

W

XTR023 836 Girls - 11Jarika Grové Long Jump
3.46

6
2015/09/20

1509200276086
A00

W

XTR028 837 Boys - 11Jacques Maritz High Jump
1.28

Long Jump
3.89

7
2015/01/02

1501025301082
A00

W

XTR031 838 Girls - 12Neri Upton Discus Throw
17.42

Javelin
18.86

8
2014/01/02

1401020595087
A00

W

XTR032 839 Girls - 12Linique Pienaar Discus Throw
18.23

9
2014/01/28

1401280273086
A00

W

XTR033 840 Boys - 12Sanele Rigala 100 m
00:13.66

10
2014/05/19

1405198702089
A00

B

XTR034 841 Boys - 12
Gerhardus v

Schalkwyk
Discus Throw

28.00
Shot Put

11.02 33.34
11

2014/07/28

1407285551087 Javelin
A00

W

XTR038 842 Boys - 12Jacobus Van Zyl Discus Throw
34.20

Shot Put
11.75

12
2014/01/14

1401145682083
A00

W

XTR040 843 Girls - 13Karien Griesel Discus Throw
20.53

13
2013/08/09

1308090481082
A00

W

XTR041 844 Girls - 13Cailen Grové Shot Put
6.07

14
2013/02/22

1302220250087
A00

W
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Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XZA Zama
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XZA009 845 Girls - 11Tshepiso Jordaan 1200 m
04:38.55

1
2015/05/13

1505131062082
A00

B
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XZH Zastron Combined
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XZH022 846 Boys - 13Daniel Botha Discus Throw
33.70

Shot Put
10.11 36.63

1
2013/07/07

1307075140085 Javelin
A00

W

XZH025 847 Girls - 13Nina Swanepoel Long Jump
4.07

2
2013/06/09

1306090200080
A00

W

XZH030 848 Boys - 13Nkosinathi Majenge 100 m
00:13.12

Long Jump
4.64

3
2013/02/04

1302045834081
A00

B
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XZP Zastron Primary
Athlete Nr

Age

Group Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item Achievement Item AchievementName           Class   DateOB/ASA/ID

XZP009 849 Boys - 11Andile Jordaan 1200 m
04:02.59

1
2015/09/11

1509116065086
A00

XZP015 850 Girls - 10Aphelele Ntshekalle 1200 m
04:47.15

2
2016/06/09

1606090335087
A00
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