

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XAE		Edenhoogte				Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group								
1	XAE023	813 Caitlin Stallenberg	A00	2014/02/11	Girls - 12	1200 m	04:22.74						
			C	1402111296080									

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XDI		Diamanthoogte				Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group								
1	XDI013	814 Mara Reneke	A00	2013/06/13 1306131208084	Girls - 13	1500 m	05:41.63						

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XEO Hendrik Potgieter

Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XEO009	815 Sanri Hendriks	A00	2014/02/26	Girls - 12	Shot Put	6.71								
			w	1402260169088											

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

**Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com**

XJA		Jacobsdal Ps				Item		Achievement		Item		Achievement		Item		Achievement	
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XJA019	816 Zarah Faber	A00 w	20150424	Girls - 11	Shot Put	7.38	High Jump	1.15								
2	XJA020	817 Shani Du Plessis	A00 w	20150220	Girls - 11	70 m Hurdles	00:15.31										
3	XJA023	818 CG Combrink	A00 w	20150119	Boys - 11	Shot Put	9.89										
4	XJA025	819 Joubert Weideman	A00 w	20150610	Boys - 11	70 m Hurdles	00:12.18										
5	XJA031	820 Roné Burger	A00 w	20140718	Girls - 12	High Jump	1.25										
6	XJA032	821 Mariné Vorster	A00 w	20141001	Girls - 12	75 m Hurdles	00:15.53										
7	XJA033	822 Christian Boland	A00 w	20140621	Boys - 12	75 m Hurdles	00:14.69	Long Jump	4.47								
8	XJA035	823 Luan Bester	A00 w	20140120	Boys - 12	High Jump	1.30										
9	XJA036	824 Frans vd Westhuizen	A00 w	20140810	Boys - 12	150 m Hurdles	00:28.03										
10	XJA044	825 Zané Botha	A00 w	20131030	Girls - 13	High Jump	1.25										

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XJB		Jb Tyu													
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XJB005	826 Omphile Pule	A00	2016/04/20 1604200454088	Girls - 10	100 m	00:15.64								

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XLP		Lephoi														
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	Date	OB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XLP026	827	Palesa Jacobs	A00	2013/10/14	B	1310140202088	Girls - 13	800 m	02:59.49						

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

**Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com**

XMD		Madikgetla													
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XMD018	828	Luthando Mthini	A00 2014/04/16 B 1404165654081	Boys - 12	1200 m	04:01.89								
2	XMD022	829	Ricardo Booyesen	A00 2016/01/06 0 B 1601066653084	Boys - 10	1200 m	04:35.71								

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XSW St Lawrence

Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XSW012	830 Isenguye Xhwantini	A00	2016/07/11	Boys - 10	100 m	00:14.41	70 m Hurdles	00:14.29	80 m	00:11.59				
			B	1607115164080											

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

**Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com**

XTR		Trompsburg														
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	Date	OB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XTR011	831 Car-Li Roux	A00 W	2016/07/26	1607260212080	Girls - 10	Shot Put	5.98								
2	XTR012	832 Hanja Pretorius	A00 W	2016/06/26	1606260384089	Girls - 10	High Jump	1.08	Long Jump	3.02						
3	XTR016	833 Hlompho Tloubatla	A00 B	2016/06/26	1606265151087	Boys - 10	Long Jump	3.83								
4	XTR017	834 Tshupo Tjamela	A00 B	2016/03/26	1603265333088	Boys - 10	High Jump	1.15								
5	XTR021	835 Andreas v Schalkwyk	A00 W	2016/07/16	1607165140089	Boys - 10	Shot Put	7.53								
6	XTR023	836 Jarika Grové	A00 W	2015/09/20	1509200276086	Girls - 11	Long Jump	3.46								
7	XTR028	837 Jacques Maritz	A00 W	2015/01/02	1501025301082	Boys - 11	High Jump	1.28	Long Jump	3.89						
8	XTR031	838 Neri Upton	A00 W	2014/01/02	1401020595087	Girls - 12	Discus Throw	17.42	Javelin	18.86						
9	XTR032	839 Liniqwe Pienaar	A00 W	2014/01/28	1401280273086	Girls - 12	Discus Throw	18.23								
10	XTR033	840 Sanele Rigala	A00 B	2014/05/19	1405198702089	Boys - 12	100 m	00:13.66								
11	XTR034	841 Gerhardus v Schalkwyk	A00 W	2014/07/28	1407285551087	Boys - 12	Discus Throw	28.00	Shot Put	11.02	Javelin	33.34				
12	XTR038	842 Jacobus Van Zyl	A00 W	2014/01/14	1401145682083	Boys - 12	Discus Throw	34.20	Shot Put	11.75						
13	XTR040	843 Karien Griesel	A00 W	2013/08/09	1308090481082	Girls - 13	Discus Throw	20.53								
14	XTR041	844 Cailen Grové	A00 W	2013/02/22	1302220250087	Girls - 13	Shot Put	6.07								

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XZA		Zama													
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XZA009	845 Tshepiso Jordaan	A00 B	2015/05/13 1505131062082	Girls - 11	1200 m	04:38.55								

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

**Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com**

XZH		Zastron Combined													
Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XZH022	846 Daniel Botha	A00 W	2013/07/07 1307075140085	Boys - 13	Discus Throw	33.70	Shot Put	10.11	Javelin	36.63				
2	XZH025	847 Nina Swanepoel	A00 W	2013/06/09 1306090200080	Girls - 13	Long Jump	4.07								
3	XZH030	848 Nkosinathi Majenge	A00 B	2013/02/04 1302045834081	Boys - 13	100 m	00:13.12	Long Jump	4.64						

Free State Primary Schools Athletics
2026/03/07



Athlete Entries

Check List 1: Check your entries. Corrections on the form and email to
schoemancherize@gmail.com

XZP Zastron Primary

	Athlete	Nr	Name	Class	DateOB/ASA/ID	Age Group	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement	Item	Achievement
1	XZP009	849	Andile Jordaan	A00	2015/09/11 1509116065086	Boys - 11	1200 m	04:02.59								
2	XZP015	850	Aphelele Ntshekalle	A00	2016/06/09 1606090335087	Girls - 10	1200 m	04:47.15								